

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 4362/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2006 in CM No. 464/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIWAN GOSWAMI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4726 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4836 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with SLP(C) No. CC 539/2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER